1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

MILLICENT SHOW 4-11-17
ENCOURAGE Judge Lyndon Cooper

Jim Moore Red

Sarah Newman Jacko

Suzi Northcott Crowdale Duke
MAIDEN Judge Travis Ware

Darren Jenke Ranga

David Lee Jo

Josh Latty Trigger
NOVICE Judge Travis Ware

Darren Jenke Ranga

Steve Robinson Barcoola Kiff

Barry McCreanor  Bazzas Missy
IMPROVER Judge Barry McCreanor

Mitch Jubb Rita

Darren Jenke Wilma

Rex Hocking Washpool Wilber
OPEN Judge Barry McCreanor

Steve Robinson Barcoola Paddy

Rob Macklin BP Thunda

Lyndon Cooper Pushemup Nitro
Lyndon Cooper Nacooma Bridgett
Steve Robinson Barcoolla Wirra
Travis Ware Lexie

90
88
87

178
172
170

178
176
175

84
75
65

180
179
176
173
171
170



	Sheet1

