MILLICENT SHOW 4-11-17

ENCOURAGE Judge Lyndon Cooper

Jim Moore	Red	90
Sarah Newman	Jacko	88
Suzi Northcott	Crowdale Duke	87
MAIDEN Judge Travis Ware		
Darren Jenke	Ranga	178
David Lee	Jo	172
Josh Latty	Trigger	170
NOVICE Judge Travis Ware		
Darren Jenke	Ranga	178
Steve Robinson	Barcoola Kiff	176
Barry McCreanor	Bazzas Missy	175
IMPROVER Judge Barry McCreanor		
Mitch Jubb	Rita	84
Darren Jenke	Wilma	75
Rex Hocking	Washpool Wilber	65
OPEN Judge Barry McCreanor		
Steve Robinson	Barcoola Paddy	180
Rob Macklin	BP Thunda	179
Lyndon Cooper	Pushemup Nitro	176
Lyndon Cooper	Nacooma Bridgett	173
Steve Robinson	Barcoolla Wirra	171
Travis Ware	Lexie	170
	Sarah Newman Suzi Northcott MAIDEN J Darren Jenke David Lee Josh Latty NOVICE J Darren Jenke Steve Robinson Barry McCreanor IMPROVER Ju Mitch Jubb Darren Jenke Rex Hocking OPEN Judge Steve Robinson Rob Macklin Lyndon Cooper Lyndon Cooper Steve Robinson	Sarah Newman Suzi Northcott Crowdale Duke MAIDEN Judge Travis Ware Darren Jenke Ranga David Lee Jo Josh Latty Trigger NOVICE Judge Travis Ware Darren Jenke Ranga Steve Robinson Barcoola Kiff Barry McCreanor Mitch Jubb Rita Darren Jenke Rex Hocking Washpool Wilber OPEN Judge Barry McCreanor Steve Robinson Barcoola Paddy Rob Macklin BP Thunda Lyndon Cooper Lyndon Cooper Lyndon Cooper Nacooma Bridgett Steve Robinson Barcoolla Wirra